
Zoology 11th TFS  9:30 AM - 10:50 AM

Chapters name Faculty Dates Day
Orientaion 6 Nov Wednesday

Breathing and Exchange of Gases Shipra Mam 7 Nov Thursday
Breathing and Exchange of Gases Shipra Mam 8 Nov Friday
Breathing and Exchange of Gases Shipra Mam 9 Nov Saturday
Breathing and Exchange of Gases Shipra Mam 14 Nov Thursday

Body Fluids and Circulation Shipra Mam 15 Nov Friday
Body Fluids and Circulation Shipra Mam 16 Nov Saturday
Body Fluids and Circulation Shipra Mam 21 Nov Thursday
Body Fluids and Circulation Shipra Mam 22 Nov Friday
Body Fluids and Circulation Shipra Mam 23 Nov Saturday

Excretory Products and their Elimination Shipra Mam 28 Nov Thursday
Excretory Products and their Elimination Shipra Mam 29 Nov Friday
Excretory Products and their Elimination Shipra Mam 30 Nov Saturday
Excretory Products and their Elimination Shipra Mam 5 Dec Thursday
Excretory Products and their Elimination Shipra Mam 6 Dec Friday

Locomotion and Movement Shipra Mam 7 Dec Saturday
Locomotion and Movement Shipra Mam 12 Dec Thursday
Locomotion and Movement Shipra Mam 13 Dec Friday



Neural Control and Coordination Shipra Mam 14 Dec Saturday
Neural Control and Coordination Shipra Mam 19 Dec Thursday
Neural Control and Coordination Shipra Mam 20 Dec Friday
Neural Control and Coordination Shipra Mam 21 Dec Saturday

Neural Control and Coordination Shipra Mam 26 Dec Thursday
Chemical Coordination and Integration Shipra Mam 27 Dec Friday
Chemical Coordination and Integration Shipra Mam 28 Dec Saturday
Chemical Coordination and Integration Shipra Mam 2 Jan Thursday
Chemical Coordination and Integration Shipra Mam 3 Jan Friday

Animal Kingdom Shipra Mam 4 Jan Saturday
Animal Kingdom Shipra Mam 9 Jan Thursday
Animal Kingdom Shipra Mam 10 Jan Friday
Animal Kingdom Shipra Mam 11 Jan Saturday
Animal Kingdom Shipra Mam 16 Jan Thursday

Structural Organisation in Animals Shipra Mam 17 Jan Friday
Structural Organisation in Animals Shipra Mam 18 Jan Saturday
Structural Organisation in Animals Shipra Mam 23 Jan Thursday
Structural Organisation in Animals Shipra Mam 24 Jan Friday


